
Roberto Rivas
Solutions Engineer 
roberto.rivas@airespring.com
T:  818.922.1156

John Kitchen
Solutions Engineer 
john.kitchen@airespring.com
T:  818.738.1923

Chuck Long
Solutions Engineer 
chuck.long@airespring.com
T:  818.738.1910

Mike Chase
SVP of Solutions Engineering 
mike.chase@airespring.com
T:  818.922.1147

Steve Sigmon VP
VP of Solutions Engineering
stephen.sigmon@airespring.com
T:  818.922.1034

North Carolina

Tucson, AZ

Los Angeles, CA

Boise, ID

Atlanta, GA Melvin Frederick
Solutions Engineer
melvin.frederick@airespring.com
T:  678.733.9933

Clinton Devereaux
Director of Solutions Engineering
clinton.devereaux@airespring.com
T:  818.738.1943

REV. 04.23.2024© 2024 AireSpring, Inc. airespring.com. All Rights Reserved.


